www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019308
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- �SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
DIN12B-1
3/4”
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-12H-20K
12 73,60 81,80 52 35
20 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-13H-20K
13 79,60 87,10 58 35
20 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 309
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-14H-20K
14 85,61 93,80 64 35
20 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-15H-20K
15 91,63 99,20 70 35
20 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 20,07 F
PCS75-16H-20K
16 97,65 105,50 75 35
20 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 22,60 F
PCS75-17H-22K
17 103,67 111,20 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 24,97 F
PCS75-18H-22K
18 109,71 118,00 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 26,89 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019310
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
    C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- �SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-19H-25K
19 115,75 123,30 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 29,31 F
PCS75-20H-25K
20 121,78 129,70 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 30,12 F
PCS75-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 30,94 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN12B-1
3/4”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 311
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 t5
PCS75-21H-28K
21 127,82 135,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-23H-28K
23 139,90 147,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-24H-28K
24 145,94 154,10 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-25H-28K
25 152,00 159,50 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Our other products
DEP
Tools Hygienic Usit®
and Hygienic
Design®, Protective
insert for s...
DCG
Suction cup, 2.5
bellows, silicon
TCL-ECL
Adjusting nut, Fine
thread
CHTRP
Single and dual
output gearboxes, Up
to 28,8 Nm
PR85
Articulated foot Ø83,
Ø 83
CNA-CNG
Right angled
mounting plate, Right
angled mounting
plate for clevis
BOX-WM
Box set of washer -
DIN125, Box set of
steel washers
CLB_M
Die cast zinc clamping
lever - female, Zamak
UCFL_SS
Stainless steel flanged
bearing, Stainless
steel
BSP
Compact precision
slide, from 156 N to
980 N
WFRM
Flanged polymer nut,
Polymer (Iglidur®) - 1
thread
AKN
Bellows coupling
Gerwah®, from 22 to
180Nm
Complementary products
KK
Rounded end feather
key, Steel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)